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Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Donnerstal Isak SWE   -12 M 3,50/52/14.25 1,50/52/14.25 4,50/52/14.25   58,50 
2   Bergsodden Sebastian NOR   -12 M 2,00/52 1,00/52 3,00/52   45,00 
3   Carolin Bernhard NOR   -12 M 4,25/49 2,00/52 2,50/49   44,00 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa SWE   -14 F 1,50/52/13.00 1,00/52/13.00 0,50/52/12.00   66,50 
2   Helgesen Margrethe NOR   -14 F 1,50/46 1,00/34 5,00/34   31,50 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Donnerstal Vide SWE   -14 M 2,50/55/16.00 1,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   62,50 
2   Ostlund Malte SWE   -14 M 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 2,50/37   46,00 
3   Bergsodden Adrian NOR   -14 M 4,00/52 5,00/37 5,00/37   40,00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Nilsson Linn SWE   -17 F 5,00/37 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   62,00 
2   Antonsson Elsa SWE   -17 F 2,50/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   56,50 
3   Sektnan Bakli Agathe NOR   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   46,00 
3   Stalheim Kaja NOR   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   46,00 
5   Sorlie Grendel Sofie-Amalie NOR   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 5,00/52 DNS   44,00 
6   Carolin Sigrid NOR   -17 F 3,00/52 2,00/52 3,00/52   39,00 
6   Skjelvik Eira NOR   -17 F 3,00/52 2,00/52 3,00/52   39,00 
8   Bergsodden Aurora NOR   -17 F 1,50/49 2,00/52 3,50/49   38,00 
9   Black Charlotte NOR   -17 F 4,00/46 4,00/37 1,25/46   28,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Westlund Elliot SWE   -17 M 0,50/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   74,50 
2   Nereng Magnus NOR   -17 M 2,00/58/18.25 DNS   44,00 
3   Rambo Kristof Leander KjolnesNOR   -17 M 2,50/46 2,00/49 5,00/49   29,00 
4   Blomqvist Victor SWE   -17 M DNS DNS    

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Moss Andrea Brondbo NOR   -21 F 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   59,00 
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Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Antonsson Oskar SWE   -21 M 2,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   63,50 
2   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim NOR   -21 M 1,00/58/16.00 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   62,00 
3   Viker Vemund NOR   -21 M 1,00/58/16.00 1,50/58/14.25 1,50/58/14.25   55,50 
4   Handegaard Haakon NOR   -21 M 1,50/40 4,00/58/16.00 5,00/58/18.25   52,00 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Granhus Thea Caroline NOR   Ope F 3,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   69,50 
2   Viker Veline NOR   Ope F 1,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 4,00/52   44,00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Valtorp Lars Ola NOR   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 0,50/40 4,00/58/11.25   76,00 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Van Niekerk Andre NOR   35+ M DNS 1,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   73,50 
2   Rio Espen NOR   35+ M 0,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/13.00   66,50 
3   Haland Ole Magne NOR   35+ M 1,00/55/18.25 5,00/52 2,00/52   43,00 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Vang Lise NOR   45+ F 2,00/52/12.00 1,00/52/12.00 2,00/52/12.00   62,00 
2   Herbertsson Jonsson KatarinaSWE   45+ F 4,00/52 4,00/52/16.00 2,00/52/16.00   46,00 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Foss Anders NOR   45+ M 4,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75   80,00 
2   Jonsson Magnus SWE   45+ M 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/11.25   75,00 
3   Nilsson Magnus SWE   45+ M 1,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 DNS   58,00 

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Varming Susanne NOR   55+ F 2,00/52/13.00 2,00/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25   62,00 
2   Finstad Hanne Lotte NOR   55+ F 4,00/52 3,00/52/16.00 DNS   51,00 
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Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Johnsen Lasse Vidar NOR   65+ M 1,50/52/14.25 4,00/34 DNS   55,50 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Donnerstal Isak SWE   -12 M 3,50/52/14.25 1,50/52/14.25 4,50/52/14.25   58,50 
2   Bergsodden Sebastian NOR   -12 M 2,00/52 1,00/52 3,00/52   45,00 
3   Carolin Bernhard NOR   -12 M 4,25/49 2,00/52 2,50/49   44,00 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa SWE   -14 F 1,50/52/13.00 1,00/52/13.00 0,50/52/12.00   66,50 
2   Helgesen Margrethe NOR   -14 F 1,50/46 1,00/34 5,00/34   31,50 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Donnerstal Vide SWE   -14 M 2,50/55/16.00 1,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   62,50 
2   Bergsodden Adrian NOR   -14 M 4,00/52 5,00/37 5,00/37   40,00 
3   Ostlund Malte SWE   -14 M 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 2,50/37   46,00 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Nilsson Linn SWE   -17 F 5,00/37 1,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   62,00 
2   Antonsson Elsa SWE   -17 F 2,50/55/16.00 2,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   56,50 
3   Sektnan Bakli Agathe NOR   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   46,00 
4   Stalheim Kaja NOR   -17 F 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   46,00 
5   Carolin Sigrid NOR   -17 F 3,00/52 2,00/52 3,00/52   39,00 
5   Skjelvik Eira NOR   -17 F 3,00/52 2,00/52 3,00/52   39,00 
7   Bergsodden Aurora NOR   -17 F 1,50/49 2,00/52 3,50/49   38,00 
8   Black Charlotte NOR   -17 F 4,00/46 4,00/37 1,25/46   28,00 
9   Sorlie Grendel Sofie-Amalie NOR   -17 F 2,00/55/18.25 5,00/52 DNS   44,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Westlund Elliot SWE   -17 M 0,50/58/11.25 1,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/11.25   74,50 
2   Rambo Kristof Leander KjolnesNOR   -17 M 2,50/46 2,00/49 5,00/49   29,00 
3   Nereng Magnus NOR   -17 M 2,00/58/18.25 DNS   44,00 
4   Blomqvist Victor SWE   -17 M DNS DNS    
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Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Moss Andrea Brondbo NOR   -21 F 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   59,00 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Antonsson Oskar SWE   -21 M 2,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   63,50 
2   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim NOR   -21 M 1,00/58/16.00 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   62,00 
3   Viker Vemund NOR   -21 M 1,00/58/16.00 1,50/58/14.25 1,50/58/14.25   55,50 
4   Handegaard Haakon NOR   -21 M 1,50/40 4,00/58/16.00 5,00/58/18.25   52,00 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Granhus Thea Caroline NOR   Ope F 3,50/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   69,50 
2   Viker Veline NOR   Ope F 1,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25 4,00/52   44,00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Valtorp Lars Ola NOR   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 0,50/40 4,00/58/11.25   76,00 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Foss Anders NOR   45+ M 4,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75   80,00 
2   Jonsson Magnus SWE   45+ M 3,00/55/11.25 1,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/11.25   75,00 
3   Nilsson Magnus SWE   45+ M 1,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25 DNS   58,00 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Johnsen Lasse Vidar NOR   65+ M 1,50/52/14.25 4,00/34 DNS   55,50 

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Varming Susanne NOR   55+ F 2,00/52/13.00 2,00/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25   62,00 
2   Finstad Hanne Lotte NOR   55+ F 4,00/52 3,00/52/16.00 DNS   51,00 
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Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Van Niekerk Andre NOR   35+ M DNS 1,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   73,50 
2   Rio Espen NOR   35+ M 0,00/55/12.00 0,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/13.00   66,50 
3   Haland Ole Magne NOR   35+ M 1,00/55/18.25 5,00/52 2,00/52   43,00 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Vang Lise NOR   45+ F 2,00/52/12.00 1,00/52/12.00 2,00/52/12.00   62,00 
2   Herbertsson Jonsson KatarinaSWE   45+ F 4,00/52 4,00/52/16.00 2,00/52/16.00   46,00 


